URA

9:00
10:00
11:00
12:00
13:00
14:00
15:00
16:00
17:00
18:00
19:00
20:00
21:00
22:00

PON

PERSONAL
AND
SEMI-INDIVIDUAL
TRAINING &
REHAB

TOR

PERSONAL
AND
SEMI-INDIVIDUAL
TRAINING &
REHAB

PERSONAL
AND
SEMI-INDIVIDUAL
TRAINING &
REHAB

THERAPEUTIC TRAINING

FUNCTIONAL TRAINING
PERSONAL AND
SEMI-INDIVIDUAL
TRAINING &

REHAB

PERSONAL
AND

SEMI-INDIVIDUAL
TRAINING &
REHAB

PET

PERSONAL
AND
SEMI-INDIVIDUAL
TRAINING &
REHAB



