URA	PON	TOR	SRE	Čet	PET
9:00					
10:00					
11:00		PERSONAL	PERSONAL	PERSONAL	
12:00		AND	AND	AND	
13:00	PERSONAL	SEMI-INDIVIDUAL	SEMI-INDIVIDUAL	SEMI-INDIVIDUAL	PERSONAL
14:00	AND	TRAINING &	TRAINING &	TRAINING &	AND
15:00	SEMI-INDIVIDUAL	REHAB	REHAB	REHAB	SEMI-INDIVIDUAL
16:00	TRAINING &				TRAINING &
17:00	REHAB		THERAPEUTIC TRAINING		REHAB
18:00			FUNCTIONAL TRAINING		
19:00			PERSONAL AND		
20:00			SEMI-INDIVIDUAL		
21:00			TRAINING &		
22:00			REHAB		